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14:02:42

Event 39 T39 800m U20W Heats

23

Heats

Place
Heat 1

D oA W N -

Place
Heat 2

D oA WN

Name

ARMITAGE, Lucy
STRATTON, Abigail
HUNTER, Zoe
WAUGH, Holly
DAVIES, Hattie
ROBERTS, Carys

Name

CREASEY, Lois
SAILS, Jess

BURKE, Isabelle
STYLER, Ruby
HAXTON, Keira
DILWORTH, Rebecca

03/06/2023

Results

Affiliation

Sale Harriers Manchester
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Leeds City Athletic Club

North Shields Polytechnic Club
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Vale Royal AC

Affiliation

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale
Tynedale Harriers & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC

Macclesfield Harriers & AC
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2:12.93
2:13.29
2:13.30
2:14.12
2:15.34
2:18.00

Time

2:17.80
2:18.32
2:18.39
2:19.36
2:20.36
2:20.56
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